
PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
The EHYC Summer STEAM program begins at approximately 9 am when students
are picked up from their home by EHYC staff.  

The EHYC Summer STEAM program ends at approximately 3 pm. Drop-off will take place 
between 3 and 4 pm according to the van route. 

Please be advised that the EHYC Summer STEAM program includes weekly field trips. Start 
and end times may vary and are subject to change, based on the field trip location. Exact start 
and end times will be communicated to parents by the EHYC Program Lead in advance. 

Tuesday, June 17-Wednesday, June 18 (Closed Thursday, June 19) 
All About Animals 
This two-day camp will include field trips to Wildlife Images Rehabilitation & Education Center 
in Grants Pass and Wildlife Safari in Roseburg, with tailored tours and up-close-and-personal 
engagement with animals. 

Tuesday, June 24-Wednesday, June 25 (Closed Thursday, June 26) 
Nature & Art 
During this two-day camp, we will garden at the Center and take a field trip to Vesper Meadow 
Restoration Preserve near Ashland for a nature-inspired art class. 

Wednesday, July 2-Thursday, July 3 (Closed Tuesday, July 1) 
Food & Culture 
Visit the Museum of Natural & Cultural History at the University of Oregon and enjoy Greek 
food for lunch, as well as a visit to the UCC Pool during this two-day camp. 

Tuesday, July 8-Thursday, July 10 
Hiking Adventures 
This three-day camp will include steelhead viewing, a dip in the Steamboat Falls, and a visit to 
the sacred Grandfather Tree. Hikes will be led by Umpqua Watersheds, the Umpqua Natural 
Science Leadership Hub, and Education Programs Officer Jesse Jackson. 

Tuesday, July 29-Thursday, July 31 
Recreation & Swim 
Join us for DEFY trampoline park in Eugene, swimming at the UCC Pool, and Rogue Jet Boat 
Adventures in Central Point during this three-day camp. 

Tuesday, August 5-Thursday, August 7 
LEGO Robotics 
UCC Professor Vincent Yip returns for a special offering of LEGO Robotics. This three-day 
camp will use LEGOs to introduce students to the basics of programming. 

Tuesday, August 12-Thursday, August 14 
Overnight Camping 
Join us for a one-night camping trip at Willow Witt Ranch near Ashland. This three-day camp 
will end with a trip to the UCC Pool. 


	Tuesday, June 17-Wednesday, June 18 (Closed Thursday, June 19)



